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Notification Regarding Share Buy-Back

Summary Info End of share buy-back program
Update Notification Flag Yes
Correction Notification Flag No
Postponed Notification Flag No

Company Performs the Buy-Back OGO YAZILIM SANAYI VE TICARET A S.

Company Subject to Buy-Back LOGO YAZILIM SANAYi VE TICARET A.S.
Type of Buy—BaCk Within The Frame Of Buy-Back Program
Board Decision Date 12.07.2018
If Any, Duration Of Buy-Back
Program
Total Amount Of The Fund Set
. . 30.000.000
Aside For Acqusition

Details of Buy-Back

Code of Share Transaction Nominal Value of Shares Ratio To [|Transaction Price[| Nominal Value Of Shares Previously Buy-Backed AssF;r:iI;lteegde\j\’liltfh/-\?z;se
Subject to Buy-back Date Subject to Transaction (TRY) || Capital (%) (TRY / Unit) Within The Frame Of The Program (TRY) shares
TRALOGOWSID; | 12072018 0 0 _
?RirLLgJGu(’)l\;\(I)S)Gl(L)J’Z 12.07.2018 400 0,001 375 200 .
fRirng)gb\LNOei?fz 12.07.2018 331 0,001 37,52 600 .
?Ri[lgg(’)ﬁia’z 12.07.2018 470 0,001 37,54 931 ]
?Ri\[fgébv%i%z 12.07.2018 270 0,001 37,58 1401 .
TRALOGOWSIL || 12072018 _
fRirng’g(’)vaogi?fz 12.07.2018 220 0 37,62 221 .
fRirnggg 6'\‘,\%(;3’2 12.07.2018 125 0 37,64 2.491 .
'I‘?R(/;\rl_ljcs)gé)l\;\(l)fac;%’z 12.07.2018 75 0,003 37,66 2,616 .
?RirLLgJGu(’)l\;\(I)S)Gl(L)J’Z 12.07.2018 23 0 37,68 2.601 .
TRALOGOWSIL | 12072018 _
?Ri[lgg(’)ﬁia’z 12.07.2018 100 0 37,74 3.001 .
fRi\[Lngébv%Gl?fz 12.07.2018 200 0 37,76 3.101 .
TRALOGOWSIL; || 12072018 0 _




BGrubu, LOGO, || 12.07.2018 400 0,001 37,84 3.491
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 12.07.2018 100 0 37,86 3.801
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 12.07.2018 100 0 37,88 3.901
fRGAT_uc?g(’)b\?gGl?fz 12.07.2018 200 0 37,9 4.091
fRirLuc?eué\LNoeGch)fz 12.07.2018 200 0 37,92 4201
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 12.07.2018 200 0,008 37,96 4.491
'ER(;ILLJ(;)(LBJE)I\;\?9(31(L)J,2 12.07.2018 200 0 38,08 4.601
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 13.07.2018 340 0,001 36,5 4.801
fR(/irng)g(’)L\/vos(i%z 13.07.2018 100 0 36,56 5231
fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 13.07.2018 200 0,001 36,6 5331
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 13.07.2018 100 0 36,64 5.531
fRGAT_uc?g(’)b\?gGl?fz 13.07.2018 180 0,001 36,82 5.631
fRirLuc?eué\LNoeGch)fz 13.07.2018 100 0 36,84 5.811
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 13.07.2018 60 0 36,86 5.911
'ER(;ILLJ(;)(LBJE)I\;\?9(31(L)J,2 13.07.2018 175 0,001 36,88 5971
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 13.07.2018 70 0 369 6.146
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 13.07.2018 150 0,001 36,92 6.216
ER(/;\rLuc?gb\L/\(/JgGl%z 13.07.2018 50 0 36,94 6.366
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 13.07.2018 125 0,001 36,96 6.416
'?Rf\[fg(’)l\;\?;l%z 13.07.2018 160 0,001 36,98 6.541
fRirng’Gué‘LN%i%Z 13.07.2018 190 0,001 37 6.701
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 16.07.2018 25 0 36,72 6.891
'ER(;ILLJ(;)(LBJE)I\;\?9(31(L)J,2 16.07.2018 150 0,001 36,76 6.916
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 16.07.2018 300 0,001 36,78 7.066
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 16.07.2018 140 0,001 36,8 7.366
fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 16.07.2018 625 0,003 36,82 7.506
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 16.07.2018 500 0,002 36,84 8.131
fRGAT_uc?g(’)b\?gGl?fz 16.07.2018 220 0,001 36,88 8.631
fRirng’gé‘LNo;cL’;z 16.07.2018 245 0,001 36,9 8.851
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 16.07.2018 150 0,001 36,92 9.096
B Grubu, LOGO, || . o . ; oo "

TRALOGOW91U2




BGrubu, LOGO, || 03.08.2018 50 0 36,04 9.331
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 03.08.:2018 100 0 36,06 9.381
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 03.08.2018 50 0 36,08 9.481
fRGAT_uc?g(’)b\?gGl?fz 03.08.2018 150 0,001 36,12 9531
fRirLuc?eué\LNoeGch)fz 03.08.:2018 100 0 36,14 9.681
fRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\(I);(L)J’Z 03.08.2018 50 0 36,16 9.781
'ER(;ILLJ(;)(LBJE)I\;\?9(31(L)J,2 03.08.2018 100 0 36,18 9.831
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 03.08.2018 50 0 36,22 9.931
fR(/irng)g(’)L\/vos(i%z 03.08.2018 50 0 36,24 9.981
fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 03.08.:2018 100 0 36,26 10.031
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 03.08.2018 200 0,001 36,28 10.131
fRGAT_uc?g(’)b\?gGl?fz 03.08.2018 100 0 36,3 10.331
fRirng’gé‘LNogia’z 03.08.2018 150 0,001 36,32 10.431
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 03.08.2018 150 0,001 36,34 10.581
fR(;ILLJ(;)GLJE)I\;\?9(;l(L)J,2 03.08.2018 50 0 36,36 10.731
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 03.08.2018 50 0 36,42 10.781
fR(/irng)g(’)L\/vos(i%z 03.08.2018 50 0 36,44 10.831
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 03.08.:2018 100 0 36,46 10.881
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 03.08.2018 100 0 36,48 10.981
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 03.08.2018 100 0 36,5 11.081
fRirng’gé‘LNogia’z 03.08.2018 100 0 36,52 11181
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 03.08.2018 150 0,001 36,54 11.281
fR(;ILLJ(;)GLJE)I\;\?9(;l(L)J,2 03.08.2018 50 0 36,58 11.431
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 03.08.2018 50 0 36,6 11.481
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 03.08.2018 100 0 36,64 11531
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 03.08.2018 100 0 36,66 11631
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 03.08.2018 50 0 36,68 11.731
fRf\ILuC')Jg(’)I\;\%Gl(L)J’Z 03.08.2018 50 0 36,7 11.781
fRirLuc?gb\L/voeGl%z 03.08.:2018 100 0 36,72 11.831
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 03.08.2018 100 0 36,74 11.931
B Grubu, LOGO, | oo o ; e o
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B Grubu, LOGO, || 03.08.2018 100 0 36,82 12.081
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirL“c:’nggGl%z 03.08.2018 100 0 36,84 12.181
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 03.08.2018 50 0 36,86 12.281
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 06.08.2018 47 0 34,4 12.331
fRirLLngé\LNogi%z 06.08.2018 50 0 34,62 12.378
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 06.08.2018 50 0 34,68 12.428
fR(i\rLLg)Guva?gGl%z 06.08.2018 50 0 35 12.478
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 06.08.2018 50 0 35,12 12.528
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 06.08.2018 50 0 35,16 12578
ER(/;ArLuc?gb\L/\(/JgGl%z 06.08.2018 50 0 35,18 12.628
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 06.08.2018 50 0 3526 12,678
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 06.08.2018 50 0 353 12.728
fRirLLngb\LNogi%z 06.08.2018 50 0 35,32 12.778
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 06.08.2018 50 0 3534 12.828
fR(;ILLJ(;)GLJE)I\;\?9(;l(L)J,2 06.08.2018 50 0 35,36 12.878
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 06.08.2018 100 0 3544 12.928
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 06.08.2018 50 0 35,46 13.028
ER(/;ArLuc?gb\L/\(/JgGl%z 06.08.2018 50 0 35,48 13.078
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 06.08.2018 100 0 35,52 13.128
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 06.08.2018 100 0 35,54 13.228
fRirLLngé\LNogi%z 06.08.2018 50 0 35,64 13.328
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 06.08.2018 50 0 35,66 13.378
fR(;ILLJ(;)GLJE)I\;\?9(;l(L)J,2 06.08.2018 50 0 35,68 13.428
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 06.08.2018 50 0 35,7 13.478
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 06.08.2018 50 0 35,78 13528
ER(/;ArLuc?gb\L/\(/JgGl%z 06.08.2018 50 0 35,8 13.578
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 06.08.2018 50 0 35,82 13.628
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 06.08.2018 50 0 35,84 13.678
fRirLLg’gé‘LNo;%’Z 06.08.2018 200 0,001 35,98 13.728
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 06.08.2018 100 0 36,04 13.928
B Grubu, 1060, [ (oo 100 , oo on
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BGrubu, LOGO, || 06.08.2018 100 0 36,08 14.128
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gé\L/\(lngl(L)b 06.08.2018 100 0 36,12 14228
?Ri[lg)gé\L/\?;(L)fz 15.08.2018 100 0 30,08 14.328
fRf\ILuC')Jg(’)I\;\%Gl(L)J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 30,14 14.428
fRirLuc?eué\LNoeGch)fz 15.08.2018 100 0 30,18 14.528
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 30,24 14.628
'ER(;ILLJ(;)(LBJE)I\;\?9(31(L)J,2 15.08.2018 100 0 30,3 14.728
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 15.08.2018 100 0 30,56 14.828
'I‘?R(/irLlj(;ng)l\;\?Q(al?J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 30,8 14.928
fRirLuc?gé\L/\(lngl(L)b 15.08.2018 100 0 30,84 15.028
?Ri[lg)gé\L/\?;(L)fz 15.08.2018 100 0 309 15.128
'?Rf\[fg(’)l\;\?;l%z 15.08.2018 100 0 30,92 15.228
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 30,98 15.328
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 31,02 15.428
fRirng)Gub\%Gl?fz 15.08.2018 100 0 31,04 15,528
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 15.08.2018 100 0 31,06 15.628
'I‘?R(/irLlj(;ng)l\;\?Q(al?J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 31,16 15728
fRirng’gé‘LA?gGl%z 15.08.2018 100 0 31,24 15.828
?Ri[lg)gé\L/\?;(L)fz 15.08.2018 100 0 313 15.928
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 31,32 16.028
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 31,38 16.128
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 314 16.228
fRirng)Gub\%Gl?fz 15.08.2018 100 0 31,44 16.328
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 15.08.2018 100 0 31,46 16.428
fR(i\Tobg(’)L\/vos(i%z 15.08.2018 100 0 315 16,528
fRirLuc?gé\L/\(lngl(L)b 15.08.2018 200 0,001 31,52 16.628
?Ri[lg)gé\L/\?;(L)fz 15.08.2018 100 0 31,56 16.828
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 31,58 16.928
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 316 17.028
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 31,64 17.128
B Grubu, LOGO, || . oo o0 ; s .
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BGrubu, LOGO, || 15.08.2018 100 0 31,7 17.328
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 15.08.2018 200 0,001 31,72 17.428
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 15.08.2018 200 0,001 31,74 17.628
fRf\ILuC')Jg(’)I\;\%Gl(L)J’Z 15.08.2018 200 0,001 31,76 17.828
fRirLuc?eué\LNoeGch)fz 15.08.2018 200 0,001 31,78 18.028
ERGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(;(L)J’Z 15.08.2018 100 0 318 18.228
'ER(;ILLJ(;)(LBJE)I\;\?9(31(L)J,2 15.08.2018 200 0,001 31,82 18.328
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 15.08.2018 300 0,001 31,84 18.528
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 16.08.2018 700 0,003 29,04 18.828
fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 16.08.2018 3.150 0,013 29,06 19.528
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 16.08.2018 1.500 0,006 29,08 22678
'?Rf\[fg(’)l\;\?;l%z 16.08.2018 750 0,003 29,1 24.178
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 16.08.2018 900 0,004 29,12 24.928
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 2.050 0,008 29,14 25.828
fR(;ILLJ(;)GLJE)I\;\?9(;l(L)J,2 16.08.2018 100 0 29,16 27.878
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 16.08.2018 100 0 29,18 27.978
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 16.08.2018 408 0,002 29,2 28.078
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 16.08.2018 900 0,004 29,22 28.486
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 16.08.2018 1.400 0,006 2924 29.386
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 250 0,001 29,26 30.786
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 16.08.2018 5.328 0,021 29,28 31.036
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 1.400 0,006 293 36364
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 16.08.2018 4.574 0,018 29,32 37.764
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 16.08.2018 7.240 0,029 29,34 42338
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 8.550 0,034 29,36 49,578
'Il'aRiILLJC:)g(;)I\;\(I)9Glcl_)J’2 16.08.2018 10.850 0,043 29,38 58.128
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 16.08.2018 3.850 0,015 29,4 68.978
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 2.400 0,01 29,42 72.828
fRirLLg’g 6;;)9(313’2 16.08.2018 1.300 0,005 29,44 75.228
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 1.850 0,007 29,46 76.528
B Grubu, LOGO, || o o . s o
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BGrubu, LOGO, || 16.08.2018 850 0,003 29,5 78.578
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 16.08.2018 200 0,001 29,52 79.428
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 16.08.2018 950 0,004 29,54 79.628
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 600 0,002 29,56 80.578
fRirLuc?eué\LNoeGch)fz 16.08.2018 1.000 0,004 29,58 81178
ERGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(;(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 1.050 0,004 296 82178
'ER(;ILLJ(;)(LBJE)I\;\?9(31(L)J,2 16.08.2018 400 0,002 29,62 83.228
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 16.08.2018 200 0,001 29,64 83.628
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 16.08.2018 100 0 29,66 83.828
fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 16.08.2018 200 0,001 29,68 83.928
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 16.08.2018 200 0,001 29,7 84.128
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 100 0 29,72 84.328
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 16.08.2018 100 0 29,74 84.428
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 100 0 29,76 84.528
fR(;ILLJ(;)GLJE)I\;\?9(;l(L)J,2 16.08.2018 100 0 29,78 84.628
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 16.08.2018 100 0 29,8 84.728
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 16.08.2018 100 0 29,84 84.828
fR(/;eruc?gb\L/\(lnglg’z 16.08.2018 400 0,002 29,88 84.928
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 16.08.2018 200 0,001 29,92 85328
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 1.150 0,005 29,94 85.528
fRirL‘g’gé\LNo;cL’;z 16.08.2018 200 0,001 29,98 86.678
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 16.08.2018 300 0,001 30 86.878
fR(;ILLJ(;)GLJE)I\;\?9(;l(L)J,2 16.08.2018 100 0 30,04 87.178
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 17.08.2018 500 0,002 28,52 87.278
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 17.08.2018 50 0 28,54 87.778
fR(/;eruc?gb\L/\(lnglg’z 17.08.2018 1.790 0,007 28,56 87.828
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 17.08.2018 170 0,001 28,62 89.618
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 17.08.2018 250 0,001 28,66 89.788
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 17.08.2018 100 0 28,68 90.038
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 17.08.2018 500 0,002 28,72 90.138
B Grubu, LOGO, || - o oo . o o
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BGrubu, LOGO, || 17.08.2018 975 0,004 28,76 90.788
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 17.08.2018 9 0 28,78 91.763
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 17.08.2018 1.905 0,008 288 91.853
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 17.08.2018 750 0,003 28,82 93.758
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 17.08.2018 1.300 0,005 28,84 94.508
ERGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(;(L)J’Z 17.08.2018 2.190 0,009 28,86 95.808
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 17.08.2018 5.650 0,023 28,88 97.998
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 17.08.2018 2.625 0,011 28,9 103.648
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 17.08.2018 500 0,002 28,92 106.273
fRirL“c:’gb‘LA%Glg’z 17.08.2018 200 0,001 28,94 106773
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 17.08.2018 560 0,002 28,96 106.973
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 17.08.2018 770 0,003 28,98 107.533
fRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 17.08.2018 300 0,001 29,06 108.303
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 17.08.2018 350 0,001 29,1 108.603
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 17.08.2018 650 0,003 29,26 108.953
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 17.08.2018 505 0,002 29,64 109.603
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 17.08.2018 125 0,001 29,66 110.108
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 17.08.2018 200 0,001 29,68 110223
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 17.08.2018 950 0,004 29,7 110433
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 17.08.2018 100 0 29,78 111.383
fRirLLg’g 6539(313’2 17.08.2018 1.240 0,005 29,8 111.483
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 17.08.2018 500 0,002 29,82 112723
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 17.08.2018 1.650 0,007 29,84 113.223
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 20.08.2018 600 0,002 29,66 114.873
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 20.08.:2018 750 0,003 29,68 115.473
fRirng’gb‘LA?gGl%z 20.08.2018 191 0,001 29,72 116.223
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 20.08.2018 1.044 0,004 29,74 116414
fRf\ILuC')Jg(’)I\;\%Gl(L)J’Z 20.08.2018 2142 0,009 29,76 117.458
fRirng’gé‘LNo;%Z 20.08.2018 249 0,001 29,78 119,600
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 20.08.2018 600 0,002 298 119.849
B Grubu, LOGO, ||, o oo . s o
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BGrubu, LOGO, || 20.08.2018 200 0,001 29,94 120,799
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gbeAtl)eGlg’z 20.08.2018 300 0,001 29,9 120999
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 27.08.2018 100 0 30,32 121299
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 550 0,002 30,34 121.399
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 27.08.2018 81 0 30,38 121.949
ERGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(;(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 675 0,003 30,4 122,030
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 27.08.2018 750 0,003 30,46 122.705
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 21.08.2018 1.000 0,004 3048 123.455
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 600 0,002 30,52 124.455
fR(;rL‘g’gb‘LA%Gl%z 27.08.2018 1.000 0,004 30,54 125,055
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 21.08.2018 1.000 0,004 30,56 126.055
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 100 0 30,58 127.055
fRirL‘g’gé‘LNo;%Z 27.08.2018 775 0,003 30,6 127.155
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 140 0,001 30,62 127.930
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 27.08.2018 125 0,001 30,64 128.070
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 21.08.2018 200 0,001 30,66 128.195
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 27.08.2018 3.220 0,013 30,7 128.395
fR(;rL‘g’gb‘LA%Gl%z 27.08.2018 1.400 0,006 30,72 131615
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 21.08.2018 370 0,001 30,74 133.015
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 100 0 30,76 133.385
fRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 27.08.2018 350 0,001 30,78 133.485
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 6.270 0,025 308 133.835
fRirLLg)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 27.08.2018 780 0,003 30,82 140.105
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 21.08.2018 2.000 0,008 30,84 140.885
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 27.08.2018 440 0,002 30,9 142.885
fR(;rL‘g’gb‘LA%Gl%z 27.08.2018 100 0 30,96 143,325
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 21.08.2018 400 0,002 31 143.425
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 240 0,001 31,02 143.825
fRirL‘g’gé‘LNo;%Z 27.08.2018 200 0,001 31,04 144.065
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 100 0 31,1 144,265
B Grubu, LOGO, ||, o o . s o
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BGrubu, LOGO, || 27.08.2018 100 0 314 144.565
TRALOGOW91U2

fR(/;eruc:)gb\L/\(/)gGl%z 27.08.2018 458 0,002 31,42 144.665
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 27.08.2018 450 0,002 3144 145.123
fRf\ILuC')Jg(’)I\;\%Gl(L)J’Z 27.08:2018 2.300 0,009 315 145,573
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 27.08.2018 500 0,002 31,52 147.873
ERGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(;(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 350 0,001 31,56 148.373
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 27.08.2018 960 0,004 31,58 148.723
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 21.08.2018 500 0,002 316 149,683
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 270 0,001 31,66 150.183
fR(;rL‘g’gé)WgGl%z 27.08.2018 1.100 0,004 31,68 150453
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 21.08.2018 534 0,002 31,7 151553
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 85 0 31,76 152.087
fRirLLg’gé\LNo;%Z 27.08.2018 1.150 0,005 31,78 152,172
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 27.08.2018 1.145 0,005 318 153322
fR(;ILLJ(;)GLJE)I\;\?9(;l(L)J,2 27.08.2018 100 0 31,84 154.467
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 21.08.2018 900 0,004 31,88 154.567
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 28.08.2018 526 0,002 31,74 155.467
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 28.08.2018 150 0,001 31,76 155.993
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 28.08.2018 1.275 0,005 31,78 156.143
'?Rf\[fg(’)l\;\?;l%z 28.08.2018 825 0,003 318 157.418
fRirLLg’gé\LNo;%Z 28.08.2018 495 0,002 31,82 158,243
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 28.08.2018 912 0,004 31,86 158.738
fR(;ILLJ(;)GLJE)I\;\?9(;l(L)J,2 28.08.2018 70 0 31,88 150.650
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 28.08.2018 1.313 0,005 31,9 150.720
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 28.08.2018 400 0,002 31,94 161.033
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 28.08.2018 680 0,003 31,96 161433
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 28.08.2018 1.025 0,004 31,98 162113
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 28.08.2018 2.220 0,009 32 163.138
'Il'aRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 28.08.2018 500 0,002 32,02 165.358
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 28.08.2018 690 0,003 32,04 165.858
B Grubu, LOGO, ||, oo 050 201 os o
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B Grubu, LOGO, 28.08.2018 365 0,001 32,08 167.498 -
TRALOGOW91U2

fRiiLg)Gubl‘.Nogi?J’Z 28.08.2018 450 0,002 32,1 167.863 _
fRirng)gwaOgGl?fz 28.08.2018 1.100 0,004 32,12 168.313 ;
?Rirlfgag(’)l\;%(;l%} 28.08.2018 200 0,001 32,14 160.413 .
fRi:_LIC')JGu(;)I\_NOQGl?J’Z 28.08.2018 1.350 0,005 32,18 169.613 _
fkiilg)géﬁiﬁ’z 28.08.2018 4.450 0,018 322 170.963 ;
fRi?gbeuébvoeelg’z 28.08.2018 679 0,003 32,26 175.413 .
fRirLLg’g (’)I\‘A%i%z 28.08.2018 250 0,001 32,28 176.092 B
f.;i[”é’ééﬁﬁ’z 28.08.2018 700 0,003 323 176342 .

The Buy-Backed Shares Which Are Disposed Of During The Program

Code of Share Subjectto || Transaction Total Nominal Value Of Disposed Amount Of Actual Earnings/( Average Sale Price (TRY/||  Privileges, If Any, Associated With
Buy-back Dates Shares (TRY) Losses) (TRY) Unit) These Shares

B Grubu, LOGO,

TRALOGOW91U2 04.05.2021 64.500 8.036.274,66 1557 -

Completion of Buy-Back

Code of Share || Starting Date || Ending Date | The Maximum Price Paid For || The Average Price Paid For The Cost-Of || Source Used in || Total Number Bf?ggc?(fed
Subject to Of Buy-Back || of Buy- Back | The Buy-Backed Shares (TRY || The Buy-Backed Shares ( Buy-Back the Buy-Back || Of Buy-Backed ShareZTo Capital (
Buy-back Period Period / Unit) TRY / Unit) Program (TRY) Process Shares %) P
B Grubu, LOGO, Sirket i¢
TRALOGOW91U2 12.07.2018 11.07.2021 38,08 30,62 5.421.470,44 Kaynaklar 177.042 3,48
Is the Buy-Back Program -
Terminated?

Additional Explanations

Our PDP announcement dated July 12th 2018 regarding our Board of Directors' resolution stated that; in accordance with CMB's announcements dated 21.07.2016 and 25.07.2016 and
CMB's communique on Buy-backed shares (11-2.1), due to our share's value at Borsa Istanbul (BIST) not reflecting our company's performance, and in order to contribute to the medium
where our company's shares have fair pricing at the stock exchange and for the benefit our shareholders, especially our small shareholders, our company could buy back our shares at
BIST. 177,042 shares were bought back between 12 July 2018-28 August 2018 with an average price of 30,62TL at BIST. Share buy backs as per the Board resolution have ended
automatically as per the communique. Our shares comprise 3.22% of Logo Yazilim San. ve Tic. A.S.' paid-in-capital.

We proclaim that our above disclosure is in conformity with the principles set down in "Material Events Communiqué" of Capital Markets Board,
and it fully reflects all information coming to our knowledge on the subject matter thereof, and it is in conformity with our books, records and
documents, and all reasonable efforts have been shown by our Company in order to obtain all information fully and accurately about the
subject matter thereof, and we're personally liable for the disclosures.



